THE DATASHEET OF
ZL30704LDG6
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Short Form Data Sheet
ZL30701/ZL30702/ZL30703/ZL30704
ZL30701/ZL30702/ZL30703/ZL30704
Confidential
August 2016

PPS ePPS and embedded PP2S ePP2S)
  Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
       ZL30701LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30702LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30703LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
       ZL30704LDG6* 100 Pin aQFN Trays
                             *Pb Free Tin/Silver/Copper
Package size: 10 x 10 mm
-40C to +85C
HP Synthesizer 2
Fs= Bs2*Ks2*Ms2/Ns2
CML
or
LVCMOS
Div AClock Generator 2
Div B CML
or
LVCMOS
CML
or
LVCMOSDiv A
Clock Generator 3
Div B
CML
or
LVCMOS
HP Synthesizer 3
Fs= Bs3*Ks3*Ms3/Ns3
or
Sys APLL
HPOUT4_2P
HPOUT5_2N
HPOUT6_3P
HPOUT7_3N
HPOUT8_4P
HPOUT9_4N
HPOUT10_5P
HPOUT11_5N
Div C
Div D
Reference Monitors
State Machine
Configuration
and Status
JTAG
ZL30701/ZL30702/ZL30703/ZL30704
One Diff / Two
Single Ended
REFIN0_0P
REFIN1_0N